
Où ?

Contre qui?

Date (Lundi) 16-Mar 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 18-May 1-Jun 15-Jun 29-Jun

Heure

CAT NOM Prénom Email HCP NFed Tél Qual 1 Qual 2 Qual 3 Qual 4 Qual 5 1/4 F 1/2 F Finale
1  (hcp 0 - 15,4) Vekeman Dominique domlebandit@gmail.com 6.7 255918 049-612 73 78

1  (hcp 0 - 15,4) Saggese Sandra sandrasags71@gmail.com 7.9 720541 0479/30.17.10 x x x x x x x

1  (hcp 0 - 15,4) Bolzonello Fausto faustobo@gmail.com 8.5 713297 049-754 56 36

1  (hcp 0 - 15,4) Debusschere Olivier o.debusschere@skynet.be 9.6 1069299 049-653 20 54

1  (hcp 0 - 15,4) Mayo Danielle daniellemayo@hotmail.fr 10.0 1011048 3249-553 32 78 x x x x x x x x

1  (hcp 0 - 15,4) Burlet Thierry burletthierry58@gmail.com 12.5 702891 049-581 19 91

1  (hcp 0 - 15,4) dhoedt eric edhoedt@skynet.be 12.6 235210 047-381 69 01 x x x
1  (hcp 0 - 15,4) genette michel michel.jcg.genette@gmail.com 12.8 701858 049-453 15 70 x x x x x x

1  (hcp 0 - 15,4) LECOMTE GERY gery.lecomte@scarlet.be 14.0 238470 049-555 75 06 x x x x x x x x

1  (hcp 0 - 15,4) Bellomo Joseph joseph@bellomo.be 15.2 235074 049-898 39 79 x x x x x x x

2 (hcp 15,5 - 24,4) Tessier Richard francinerichard210@gmail.com 16.2 1015018 049-577 44 84 x x x x x

2 (hcp 15,5 - 24,4) DE BUE XAVIER x.debue007@gmail.com 17.3 216212 08-551 21 41 x x x x x x x x

2 (hcp 15,5 - 24,4) Festraets Daniel dajac77@gmail.com 17.3 254406 047-985 41 57 x x x x x x x

2 (hcp 15,5 - 24,4) Genette Ariane genetteariane@gmail.com 18.3 702901 047-719 26 75 x x x x x
2 (hcp 15,5 - 24,4) Périquet Anne anne.periquet@gmail.com 18.5 710815 0479/900.910 x x x x
2 (hcp 15,5 - 24,4) MAROT Thierry thierry.marot1@gmail.com 19.1 1047261 0479/55 13 48 x x x x x x x x

2 (hcp 15,5 - 24,4) De Raeve Philippe philippe.deraeve1@gmail.com 19.2 1000119 049-557 64 56 x x x x x x
2 (hcp 15,5 - 24,4) DINJART DOMINIQUE dominique@dinjart.be 19.2 1006941 0498/878760

2 (hcp 15,5 - 24,4) Garnier Philippe phil.garnier046@gmail.com 19.6 216060 047-851 15 35 x x x x x x

2 (hcp 15,5 - 24,4) Deprez Jean-Pol jeanpoldeprez@yahoo.fr 20.1 708008 047-969 92 40 x x x x x x x x

2 (hcp 15,5 - 24,4) Fuks Bruno bfuks@hotmail.com 21.2 235598 049-490 23 81 x x x x x x x x

2 (hcp 15,5 - 24,4) Lemineur Michel leminordinho@hotmail.com 21.2 1023848 047-742 72 43 x x x x x x x

2 (hcp 15,5 - 24,4) Meunier Jean-Luc cleantex@gmail.com 21.2 218326 047-522 05 28

2 (hcp 15,5 - 24,4) Urbanus Jan fa638515@skynet.be 22.3 216182 049-751 54 46 x x x x x x

2 (hcp 15,5 - 24,4) Damit Alain alain.damit55@gmail.com 23.0 1032574 047-344 62 99 R R R R R R R R
2 (hcp 15,5 - 24,4) Holemans Daniel danielholemans1960@gmail.com 23.7 1065751 047-595 04 82 x x x x x x x

2 (hcp 15,5 - 24,4) Delaunoy Isabelle isadelaunoy@skynet.be 23.7 703859 047-633 04 25 x x x x x
2 (hcp 15,5 - 24,4) Descamps Hugo hugo.descamps@icloud.com 23.8 1034788 047-522 46 45 x x x x x x x

3 (hcp 24,5 - 32,4) Ubbelohde Bernard b.ubbelohde@gmail.com 24.7 112235 049-571 02 41 x x x R x x x x

3 (hcp 24,5 - 32,4) Bouillon Daniel daniel.bouillon@belgacom.net 25.3 1059858 35262-131 48 50 x x x x x x x x
3 (hcp 24,5 - 32,4) De Cloedt Luc luc.decloedt@gmail.com 25.8 1008171 047-594 76 08 x x x x x x
3 (hcp 24,5 - 32,4) ROBIN Katty katty.robin@hotmail.be 26.6 1055149 0498/878771

3 (hcp 24,5 - 32,4) Vromman Marc marcvromman54@gmail.com 26.7 1068678 O472261077

3 (hcp 24,5 - 32,4) Van Zoom Eliane vanzoomeliane13@gmail.com 27 233829 047-453 98 83 x x x x x x x x

3 (hcp 24,5 - 32,4) Drochmans Rudi drochmans62@hotmail.com 27 212811 049-046 02 01 x x x x x x x

3 (hcp 24,5 - 32,4) Damit Evelyne evelyne.damit@yahoo.com 27.2 1035529 047-492 93 16 x x x x x x

3 (hcp 24,5 - 32,4) Marot Hermant Françoise francoisehermant1@gmail.com 27.3 1047262 047-251 70 74 x x x x x x x x

3 (hcp 24,5 - 32,4) COLLIGNON Francis fracollign@gmail.com 28.5 1001298 049-549 24 73

3 (hcp 24,5 - 32,4) Moers Philippe philippe.moers@mail.be 29.4 1089036 3247-597 32 16 x x x x x x x x

3 (hcp 24,5 - 32,4) Blavier Dominique lafourmimimi@hotmail.com 32.3 1068433 3247-677 88 87 x x x x x
3 (hcp 24,5 - 32,4) Colpin Philippe philippe.colpin@proximus.be 36 1034318 047-490 95 82 x x x x x x

3 (hcp 24,5 - 32,4) Mutschen Eric grandmut.em@gmail.com 34, 1 1079724 049-209 06 62 x x x x

Challenge de Printemps Seniors AFGolf 2026
1. WHS Hcp jusqu’a` 15,4 
2. WHS Hcp 15,5 => 24,4 
3. WHS Hcp 24,5 => 32,4 


